INDUSTRIAL ENGFNES

VOLVO TADI71TVE NEW

Product Images

Additional Information

Motor toepassingen
Motor Type

Merk

VERMOGEN (KW)
Engine model

Voorwaarde

INDUSTRIAL

TADN71VE

VOLVO

285,00

TADN71VE

nieuw



Project:

Motor Number HMF:

Length
Total Height
Width

Fuel Type

PRJIB2022019566

7011455947

140

140

N5

Diesel



